## Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H210003746153)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : RC TAX SERVICE LLC

Account Number : 120140000083 Phone : (407)932-0040 Fax Number : (407)520-5473

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

Email Address: Marcosdescador 1 (30) mai

## LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN GUEYO'S ROAD TRANSPORTATION LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Gount	05
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

## COVER LETTER

	ration Sec on of Corp		
	UEYO'S R	OAD TRANSPO	RTATION LLC
SUBJECT: _			Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclosed A	rticles of A	mendment and f	ce(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return a	l correspon	dence concerning	this matter to the following:
		MARCOS DE	STAFANO
:	•		Name of Person
	<b>:</b>	GUEYO'S RO	AD TRANSPORTATION LLC
			Firm/Company
		1031 LAKE B	SCAYNE WAY
	; ;		Address
	:	ORLANDO, F	L 32824
	; ;		City/State and Zip Code
			SCADOR1@GMAILC.OM
	; !		ail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further info	rmation co	ncerning this mat	ter, please call:
MARCOS DE	TEFANO		407 7295392 at ()
	Name of	Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a cl	  -    -  -	following amou	
<b>≘ \$</b> 25,00 Fili	ng Fee	S30.00 Filing Certificate	Ψ'
Regis Divis P.O.	tration So fon of Co Box 6327 hassee, F	ction rporations	Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

Page:3/5

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	GUEYO'S	1	ORTATION LLC
		(Name of t	he Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)
			nited Liability Company were filed on 09/08/2021 and assigned
Florida docun	l; jent numb	L21000399583	
This amendme	nt is subn	itted to amend t	he following:
A. If amendi	ng name,	enter the new n	ame of the limited liability company here;
The new name m	ust be distin	guishable and conti	in the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new pr	ļi incipal ofi	l fices address, if	applicable:
(Principal off	ice uddres.	MUST BE A S	TREET ADDRESS)
	; ;		
Enter new ma	iling add	ress, if applicat	le:
(Mailing addr	ess MAY	BE A POST OF	FICE BOX)
	:  :		
			nd/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new register
agent and/or	the new <u>re</u> 	gistered office	<u>åddress here</u> :
N	  - 	)	
INBIN	e of New I	Registered Agen	
<u>New</u>	Registered	Office Address	Enter Florida street address
	  -		
	:		, Florida
New Registere	 d Agent's S	 Signature, if cha	nging Registered Agent:
hereby acceptrovisions of accept the oblibeing filed to	nt the app all statute ligations of merely re	ointment as reg is relative to the of my position a	eistered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and is registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability
	!		Li Changing Registered August Signature of New Degistered Agent

or removed	rannorized Person(s) authorized to ma rom our records:	inage, enter the title, name, and address	of each person being adde
MGR = M	1.		
Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	MARCOS DESTEFANO	1031 LAKE BISCAYNE WAY	□ Add
		ORLANDO, FL 32824	■Remove
			□Change
AMBR _	ARCO AURELIO DESTEFANO MONROY	1031 LAKE BISCAYNE WAY	<b>\ \</b> Add
		ORLANDO, FL 32824	□Remove
			□ Change
~			□Add
			□Remove
	:		□ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Romove
		·· <del>·</del>	Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change

D. If am		har information	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
21 14 1111	chang any or	net moultanoi	i, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)
,	<u> </u>		
•	· !		
-		 	
_	 		
-	- <u> .                                    </u>		
_			
	l:		
		<del> </del>	
-	<u> </u> ;		
-			
	ļ.		
-	<del></del>	<del>-</del>	
_	!:	<u> </u>	
_	<u> </u> ;		
	!		
	!  -		
	-  -  -		
Effectiv	a data if othe	w then the date	
(If an effec	tivo date is listed,	in that the trace	of filling: (optional) decific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (
docume	it's effective da	de on the Departm	post of State's records.
tha 40d	j 	1 55'	
cord is file	specifies a delay	yed enective date,	but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the
Dated_	10/06	12021 /1	
_			
		Jana V	sJetwo
	1	/ Signat	ure of a member or authorized representative of a member
		<u>ر</u>	

October 18, 2021

GUEYO'S ROAD TRANSPORTATION LLC 1031 LAKE BISCAYNE WAY ORLANDO, FL 32824US

SUBJECT: GUEYO'S ROAD TRANSPORTATION LLC

REF: L21000399583

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The document submitted does not meet legibility requirements for

Do you like this letter? Y/N

electronic filing. Please do not attempt to refax this document until the quality has been improved.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Irene Albritton

FAX Aud. #: H21000374615 Regulatory Specialist III Letter Number: 521A00025297

Do you like this letter? Y/N

10/18/21 CORPORATE DETAIL RECORD SCREEN 10:48 AM NUM: L21000399583 ST:FL ACTIVE/FL LIM LIAB FLD: 09/08/2021 EFF: 09/08/2021

TOTAL CONTR: 0.00

NAME : GUEYO'S ROAD TRANSPORTATION LLC

PRINCIPAL: 1031 LAKE BISCAYNE WAY ADDRESS ORLANDO, FL 32824 US RA NAME : DESTEFANO, MARCOS RA ADDR : 1031 LAKE BISCAYNE WAY

ORLANDO, FL 32824 US ANN REP : \* NONE FILED \*

1. MENU, 3. MGR/MEM, 7. LIST, 8. NEXT, 9. PREV

ENTER SELECTION AND CR: